energy efficient lighting solutions
ELECTRONICS
Degradation of Magnetic
vs Digital ballasts
• �Industry leading technology provides the highest lumen output per Watt performance
on the market today producing up to 40% or more light than core and coil ballasts while
virtually eliminating electrical losses
• �The DHIDTM retrofit ballast provides a simple, cost effective means to immediately

Accendo Electronics Ltd.
Canadian Office 160 Gibson Drive, Unit 9,  Markham, Ontario  L3R 3K1 • US Office 260 Peachtree Street, Suite 2200, Atlanta GA 30303
905 475-2067 • info@accendoelectronics.com • www.accendoelectronics.com
DIGITAL HID BALLASTS
GloGreen575W
OPERATES METAL HALIDE & HIGH-PRESSURE SODIUM
Accendo Electronics Ltd.
Canadian Office 160 Gibson Drive, Unit 9,  Markham, Ontario  L3R 3K1 • US Office 260 Peachtree Street, Suite 2200, Atlanta GA 30303
905 475-2067 • info@accendoelectronics.com • www.accendoelectronics.com
Specifications
Product Dimensions:
C US
®
GloGreen 575W DHIDTM Retrofit Ballast
Model Numbers	 Operating / Safety Voltage	 Input Current
B575W-240M - Basic (No Dimming)1                	 120V to 240V / 90V to 264V               	 2.53A
B575W-277M - Basic (No Dimming)1                    	 240V to 277V / 198V to 299V                 	 2.19A
B575W-347M - Basic (No Dimming)1	 347V / 319V to 375V	 1.75A
B575W-240MD - Dim Function (Discrete/Analog)2	 120V to 240V / 90V to 264V            	 2.53A
B575W-277MD - Dim Function (Discrete/Analog)2	 240V to 277V / 198V to 299V          	 2.19A
B575W-347MD - Dim Function (Discrete/Analog)2	 347V / 319V to 375V	 1.75A
B575W-240MDR - Dim Function (RJ-11)3          	 120V to 240V / 90V to 264V              	 2.53A
B575W-277MDR - Dim Function (RJ-11)3           	 240V to 277V / 198V to 299V                 	 2.19A
B575W-347MDR - Dim Function (RJ-11)3           	 347V / 319V to 375V	 1.75A
DHIDTM Performance
Input Power: 609W	 Output Power: 575W	 Power Factor: 0.98	 THD: <10%
DHIDTM Ballast Types:
1. Basic (no dimming); DHIDTM ballast does not have dimming function capabilities